
2019009 BOLAND  Sportsmans Warehouse Mini 1
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA001628 Winelands

A1

[1] Cameron SLABBERT

BYE

3

4

TSA001567

TSA011419

Winelands

WP

Meindert VERGEER

Hannes SWART 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA048680

TSA021422

Winelands

WP

[4] ANRO NEL

Reece FRYE 7-6, 3-6, 10-8

7

8

TSA021190

TSA911330 WP

Jacques MIENY

Johny COETZER 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA021154

TSA821050

EDEN

WP

Leander PETERSEN

Cedrick BOCK 6-0, 6-2

11

12

TSA810084

TSA001630

WP

Winelands

Rikki SOLOMON

[3] Johan-Louis VOS 6-2, 6-2

13

14

TSA781039

TSA030207

WP

WP

Shaun LUDWIG

Kyler HUGO 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA020682 BOR

A8

BYE

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

[1] Cameron SLABBERT

Hannes SWART

6-3, 7-6

Reece FRYE

Johny COETZER

6-3, 7-5

Leander PETERSEN

[3] Johan-Louis VOS

6-2, 7-6

Kyler HUGO

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

7-5, 6-3

A13

[1] Cameron SLABBERT

Johny COETZER

STK Sun Feb 03, 8am

A14

[3] Johan-Louis VOS

Kyler HUGO

STK Sun Feb 03, 8am

A15 STK Sun Feb 03 11:45am  

A13

B1

A14

STK Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 3-4

 

C1

Hannes SWART

Reece FRYE

STK Sun Feb 03, 8am

C2

Leander PETERSEN

[2] Nikolai HENSBERG

STK Sun Feb 03, 8am

C3 STK Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 5-8

 

C1

D1

C2

STK Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 7-8

 



E1

BYE

Meindert VERGEER

[4] ANRO NEL

Jacques MIENY Walkover

Cedrick BOCK

Rikki SOLOMON 6-0, 6-0

E4

Shaun LUDWIG

BYE

E5

Meindert VERGEER

[4] ANRO NEL

STK Sun Feb 03, 8am

E6

Rikki SOLOMON

Shaun LUDWIG

STK Sun Feb 03, 8am

E7 STK Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 9-16

 

E5

F1

E6

STK Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Cedrick BOCK

BYE

G3

BYE

Cedrick BOCK

Position 13-16

Cedrick BOCK

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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